
 

Year 1 and 2 Summer 2019 

 

Welcome back! 

We hope that you had an enjoyable Easter break. It is fantastic to see the children back in 

school so enthused and motivated to learn. They are already enjoying learning about our 

new theme question ‘Why do we like to go to the seaside?’ 

Please continue to read every day with your child at home, practise reading and spelling 

their tricky words and continue to learn the times tables (2x, 5x and 10x for year 1s and 2x, 

3x, 5x and 10x for year 2s). P.E will continue to take place on Wednesday afternoons, so 

please ensure your child has appropriate PE kit in school for gymnastics and outdoor P.E. 

 

Kind regards, 

Miss Atkins, Miss Hampton and Mr Mepham 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“Education comes from within; you get it by struggle and effort and thought.” 

Napoleon Hill 

Dates For Your Diary 

Thursday 2nd May 2019 – Mr Mepham’s Coffee Morning 

Thursday 2nd May 2019 – Miss Atkins’ Come to Lunch 

Friday 3rd May 2019 – INSET DAY 

Monday 6th May 2019 – BANK HOLDAY  

W/B 27th May 2019 – HALF TERM 

Monday 3rd June 2019 – INSET DAY 

Thursday 6th June 2019 – Miss Atkins’ Coffee Morning 

Thursday 6th June 2019 – Miss Hampton’s Come to Lunch 

Wednesday 12th June – Sports Day 

Monday 24th June 2019 – KS1 Visit to Hunstanton – 8.30am ARRIVAL AT SCHOOL 

Thursday 27th June 2019 – Mr Mepham’s Come to Lunch 

Monday 8th July 2019 – Reports/Class Lists Sent Out 

Friday 19th July 2019 – Miss Hampton’s Coffee Morning 

Wednesday 24th June 2019 – Last Day of the Year 


